

Ex- 123/23  
(C.N.R. No - WBPS01-000537-2023)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

05  
07/02/24

Today is fixed for Bailiff report.  
Both side files hazira.  
As per D/A noted that writ is unexecuted and bailiff report  
noted that strong resistance  
O.P. files vakalatnama alongwith a petn praying for time  
on the grounds stated therein.  
Hd. Considered and allowed.  
To 18/03/24 for steps by the dhr.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

