

EXECUTION :- 123 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000537-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 17
Dt. 26.09.2024

As per order no. 16 dated 26.09.2024, the next hearing date of Misc. Case 18 of 2024 is shifted to 16.11.2024.

Accordingly, the next hearing date of the corresponding Execution Case No. 123 of 2023 is also shifted to 16.11.2024.

To 16.11.2024 for further order.

D/C by me:

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench – II,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta.