

Ex-123/23
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000537-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

Before:- Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge 2nd Bench

21

06/01/2025

Today is fixed for further order.
Both sides file haziras.
Jdr has filed a petn praying for time on
the grounds stated therein.
The petn is heard, considered and allowed.
To 10/02/25 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta