

EXECUTION CASE :-123 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000537-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -38
Dt.29.10.2025

Today is fixed for further order.
Both parties file Hazira.
To 12.12.2025 for further order.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.