

EJECTMENT EXECUTION CASE :- 123 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000537-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench

Order no. - 49
Dt. 10.04.2026

Today is fixed for taking steps by the D.Hr.
D.Hr files Hazira along with a receipt supported by a firisti showing deposit of police cost.
Let it be kept with the case record.
J.Dr files a Hazira along with copy of death certificate of the deceased J.Dr supported by a firisti.
Copy is served.
To 08.05.2026 for taking steps by the D.Hr.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.